
Council of Principal Investigators (CPI) 
Council Members 2013-2014 

 

  Chair - Charles L Bowden, M.D. 

Vice Chair – Paul F Fitzpatrick, Ph.D. 

 

 Council Members 

Member School Term End Date 

Joel B Baseman, Ph.D. Medicine 3 year 2016 

Ellen B Kraig, Ph.D. Medicine 3 year 2016 

Bettie Sue Masters, Ph.D.  Medicine 3 year 2016 

Jason C O'Connor, Ph.D. Medicine 3 year 2016 

Susan T Weintraub, Ph.D.  Medicine 3 year 2016 

Karin J Barnes, Ph.D. Health Professions 2 year 2015 

Karen Block, Ph.D. Medicine 2 year 2015 

Charles L Bowden, M.D.  Medicine 2 year 2015 

Xiao-Dong Chen, M.D., Ph.D. Dental 2 year 2015 

Peter T Fox, M.D. Medicine 2 year 2015 

Tyler J Curiel, M.D., Ph.D.  Medicine 1 year 2014 

Paul F Fitzpatrick, Ph.D. Medicine 1 year 2014 

Nathaniel A Jeske, Ph.D. Dental 1 year 2014 

Theresa L Powell, M.D.  Medicine 1 year 2014 

Mary Jo Pugh, Ph.D. Medicine 1 year 2014 

mailto:bowdenc@uthscsa.edu
mailto:fitzpatrickp@uthscsa.edu
mailto:baseman@uthscsa.edu
mailto:kraig@uthscsa.edu
mailto:masters@uthscsa.edu
mailto:oconnorj@uthscsa.edu
mailto:weintraub@uthscsa.edu
mailto:barnesk@uthscsa.edu
mailto:block@uthscsa.edu
mailto:bowdenc@uthscsa.edu
mailto:chenx4@uthscsa.edu
mailto:fox@uthscsa.edu
mailto:curiel@uthscsa.edu
mailto:fitzpatrickp@uthscsa.edu
mailto:jeske@uthscsa.edu
mailto:powellt3@uthscsa.edu
mailto:pughm@uthscsa.edu

